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Features

Easy-to-Install

Quickest and easiest installation
on the market, simply screw into
pre-punched holes and use the
universal wiring on either side of
baseboard to connect to industry
standard supply wires.

Safely Flush
Installs right on the floor with the
back of unit in contact with wall.

Perfect Replacement

Perfect for renovations as it's
just the right size for old electric
baseboard heater replacements.

Quiet Operation

Heating element floats on high-
temperature nylon supports to
reduce thermal expansion noises.

Durable Finish
Baked epoxy/polyester powder
coating provides an ultra-durable,
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easy-to-maintain finish.

Ordering Guide

Cat. No.

DPEGO300W
DPEGO500W
DPEGO750W
DPEG1000W
DPEG1250W
DPEG1500W
DPEG1750W
DPEG2000W
DPEG2500W

KIT-DPEG-T1BL

KIT-DPEG-T2BL

Description
Electric Baseboard
Electric Baseboard
Electric Baseboard
Electric Baseboard
Electric Baseboard
Electric Baseboard
Electric Baseboard
Electric Baseboard
Electric Baseboard
Single-pole
Thermostat Kit

Double-pole
Thermostat Kit

Color
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

White

White

Watts
300/225
500/375
750/563

1000/750
1250/938
1500/1125
1750/1313
2000/1500
2500/1875

Specifications are subject to change. ©2020 Glen Dimplex Americas.

Volts
240/208
240/208
240/208
240/208
240/208
240/208
240/208
240/208
240/208

120-277
347-600

120-277
347-600
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22.75" x5.8" x 2.6"
27.7"x5.8"x2.6"
37.7"x5.8"x2.6"
47.9"x5.8"x2.6"
57.4"x5.8"x2.6"
66.1"x5.8" x 2.6"
75.4"x5.8"x2.6"
84.25" x 5.8" x 2.6"

102.25" x 5.8" x 2.6"

Dimensions (WxHxD) Wiy.
57.7 cmx 14.8 cm x 64.5 cm 1yr.
70.2cmx 14.8cm x 64.5 cm Tyr
95.6 cmx 14.8 cm x 64.5 cm 1yr.
121.7 cm x 14.8 cm x 64.5 cm 1yr
145.8 cm x 14.8 cm x 64.5 cm 1yr.
167.9cm x 14.8 cm x 64.5 cm 1yr.
191.6 cmx 14.8 cm x 64.5 cm 1yr.
213.9cmx 14.8 cm x 64.5 cm 1yr.
259.6 cm x 14.8 cm x 64.5 cm 1yr.

- 1yr
- 1yr.
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